


BENEFIT OF A&B IRRIGATION
DISTRICT, AMERICAN FALLS
RESERVOIRS DISTRICT NO. 2, BURLEY
IRRIGATION DISTRICT, MILNER
IRRIGATION DISTRICT, MINIDOKA
IRRIGATION DISTRICT, NORTH SIDE
CANAL COMPANY, AND TWIN FALLS
CANAL COMPANY.

JUDGMENT IS ENTERED AS FOLLOWS:

The Petition for Judicial Review filed in this matter is hereby dismissed.
Dated Jone Z,2023 /ﬁ

RIC WYWILDMAN
District Judge

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
1 certify that on this day I served a copy of the attached to:

Thomas Budge
tj@racineolson.com via Email

Dylan Anderson via Email

dylan@dylanandersonlaw.com

Skyler Johns via Email
Nathan Olsen
Steven Taggart

johns@olsentaggert.com
nolsen@olsentaggert.com
staggart(@olsentaggert.com

Gary Spackman
Garrick Baxter
gary.spackman(@idwr.idaho.gov

garrick.baxter@idwr.idaho.gov via Email

John Simpson
Travis Thompson
Michael Short
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jsimpson@martenlaw.com
tthompson@martenlaw.com via Email

W. Kent Fletcher
wkf@pmt.org via Email

Candice McHugh

Chris Bromley

cmchugh@mchughbromley.com
cbromley@mchughbromley.com via Email

Sarah Klahn
sklahn(@somachlaw.com via Email
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